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Autumn '23 · Brisbane

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 19 Feb 2023

Eagles Sport Complex

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 25 Feb 2023 11:00 Spartans Vikings

Sat 25 Feb 2023 12:00 Spartans Blackout

Page 1 of 5 Accessed at 01 Sep 2024 at 13:19:21



Round 2 · Week starting Sun 26 Feb 2023

Eagles Sport Complex

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 04 Mar 2023 11:00 Spartans Vikings

Sat 04 Mar 2023 12:00 Blackout Vikings

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 05 Mar 2023

Eagles Sport Complex

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 11 Mar 2023 11:00 Blackout Vikings

Sat 11 Mar 2023 12:00 Spartans Blackout
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 12 Mar 2023

Eagles Sport Complex

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 18 Mar 2023 11:00 Spartans Vikings

Sat 18 Mar 2023 12:00 Spartans Blackout
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 19 Mar 2023

Eagles Sport Complex

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 25 Mar 2023 11:00 Spartans Vikings

Sat 25 Mar 2023 12:00 Blackout Vikings
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 02 Apr 2023

Eagles Sport Complex

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Sat 08 Apr 2023 11:00 Blackout Spartans

Sat 08 Apr 2023 12:00 Blackout Vikings
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